
Flute	(1) Vårvinter
Late	winter

Tobias	Good	Boström

68

19

55

31

41

60

11

25













 









 






  



















 










 












 

 












  


 















 




 


































 


























 








 




 






































































 



































 





 




 










 














  

  





































3

	=	56

	=	50

a	tempo

Solo

2nd	spring	theme

Spring's	back

Wind	coral

Winter	part	in	minor

sim.Solo

cresc.

cresc.

(cresc.)

piu	mosso














































 










 





















  















82

107

118

87

101

73

112

123

76












 









 

 












 

































 



 





















 











 





































 





 









 






 






















 



 











 












 








    




   




 






    
    



































 


















 

 








































 




33

	=	58

	=	58

	=	54

a	tempo

	=		=	54

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

2nd	spring	theme

Solo

Spring	again!

Optional	ending

solo

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso



  





































 




  



  



2



Tobias	Good	Boström

Fløyte	2 Vårvinter
Late	winter

72

56

41

65

13

22

29




 


 






















 
 

  
 

 












  



 



   

 











 









 

 





































 








 


 

 









 



 





















































































  




































3

3

a	tempo

	=	54

	=	50

Winter	(minor)

(cresc.)

(cresc.)

cresc.

cresc.

piu	mosso










 


 

 










































105

84

76

118

123

97 




















 
 

  

 

     

 


 










 

  



  



   



 







    



  



    





















 























 











 



































	=	54

	=	58

	=	58

	=	
	=	54

Winter's	back

Optional	ending

2nd	spring	theme

Spring	again!

cresc.

cresc.

rit.

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso

 

































 



2



Oboe

Tobias	Good	Boström

Vårvinter
Late	winter

9

58

32

42

26

65

51

19

72






















 



 




















 











     



 










 



 

















 












 







 










 




 











 



 


































 































 





































 


















 








 

















 















  



 

 











 












































































 



 

























 



 

 






































 


 

3

3

3

33 3

3

a	tempo

	=	50

	=	56

sim.

Spring's	back

Solo

Winter	(minor)

Solo

Solo

cresc.

cresc.

piu	mosso














 











  










































   






119

114

97

76

104

124

92

109

83

 



















 
















 

















 
 




 











 
































 












 











 

 



  







 









   






















 

  


















   











 





 

 






































 





































  























































































33 3

	=	58

	=	58

	=	54
	=	54	=	

Solo

Solo	w.	Vc.

Solo

2nd	spring	theme

Optional	ending

Winter's	back

Solo	w.	Vc.

Spring	again!

cresc.

rit.

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso







 































2



Late	winter
Tobias	Good	Boström

Obo	2 Vårvinter

19

55

75

32

26

43

66  



 



 













 










 





































 


 



























 













 







 








 


 



 

  






 






 

 






















  









 


















































































 








  










































3 3

3

3

3

3 3

	=	54

a	tempo

	=	50

	=		=	54

	=	54

	=	58

Solo

Winter	(minor)

2nd	spring	theme
Winter's	back

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

piu	mosso

Piu	mosso Piu	mosso

 




 



 







92

99

118

123

 

























 

  





 



 



 

 



 

























 



























 



 

 



 































 
















	=	58

Optional	ending

Spring	again!

cresc.

cresc.

rit.

 





 







  

 





2



Late	winter
VårvinterClarinet	in	B♭

Tobias	Good	Boström

23

12

18

72

59

66

30

51

41



 



 


















 





  
 




 


 




 
  

 




  





 


  











 



 







 








 



 

 

  









 









 







 































 









 





























 



 





















































 






 





  










 







 




















 

















 

























3

3

3

3

3

a	tempo

	=	56

	=	50

Solo

Winter	(minor)

Solo

Spring's	back

(cresc.)

cresc.cresc.
piu	mosso




 



 



 


  



95

76

115

121

126

101

106

82 
 

  


















 





























 









 


 























   

 
















































 






























 







 

 




  

 






 





 





 



  




 




  

 



 























































 










  
 
  

   
  




















 






	=	58

	=	 	=	58
	=	54

a	tempo

	=	54

2nd	spring	theme

Spring	again!

Solo,	tenuto

Optional	ending

Solo,	tenutoWinter's	back

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso 







 



2



Tobias	Good	Boström

Clarinet	in	B♭	(1) Vårvinter
Late	winter

70

17

58

30

46

54

64

23 



 
























 









 











 



  





















 




















 







































 



 



  



 


















 




























 
















 











  









 



 


























































 
 










 








































 




 
 


 







































3

3

3

3

a	tempo

	=	50 	=	54

Winter	(minor)

cresc.

piu	mosso






  
 











 










75

124

95

105

120





 

      
  





 

 



 



 

  





  

  

 

 













    







  

   

 















 

































 









  

 

 





  







 


  



















 3

	=	54
	=	54

	=	58

	=	 	=	58

Spring	again!

Optional	ending

Solo,	tenuto

Winter's	back
2nd	spring	theme

cresc.

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso

rit.

 



2



Bassoon

Late	winter
Tobias	Good	Boström

Vårvinter

18

24

70

11

37

46

64

55

30

































 










 



















 






































































 

































 





 






































































































 











 


















































 




















































 

















 




 



















 



  









 
































3

33

	=	54

	=	56

	=	50

a	tempo

Solo

Winter	(minor)

cresc.

Piu	mosso

piu	mosso




 


 


















 

 































































 




111

89

125

99

105

77

119




 
  



  



 

 

 



 

 



 



 



 







  







 



 

 
 



 



  

















 




 



 






























 















 



































 

 
















  









 










 





	=	50	=	 	=	58

	=	58
a	temporit_	_	_	_

2nd	spring

Spring	again!

Optional	ending

Winter's	back

cresc.

Piu	mosso






2



Horn	in	F

Tobias	Good	Boström

Vårvinter
Late	winter

19

35

27

72

54

65

10








 

















 










 















  






 







 
 

 







 


 

 

 









 


















 










 




















 

 





 


  




   
























 




















 









 




 


















 








































3

	=	54

	=	50

	=	54

a	tempo

Fanfare

Winter	(minor)

Spring's	back

cresc.

cresc.

(cresc.)

piu	mosso

Piu	mosso






 












 


 


















 




119

102

123

90

97

79

113




















































 

 









 























 























 



 




 

















 












 

























 







 















 



















  





















































 

























	=		=	54 	=	58

	=	58

Optional	ending

Solo

SoloWinter's	back

Solo	w.	Fl.

Spring	again!

2nd	spring	theme

cresc.

cresc.

Piu	mosso

rit.




















2



Trumpet	in	B♭

Tobias	Good	Boström

Vårvinter
Late	winter

70

19

75

84

58

38

13





    








 


















 



 

















 

 


 



















 






  

    




















 










 






 





  









 































 


















































 














 























  





































3

33

	=	58

	=	
	=	54

a	tempo

	=	56

	=	54

	=	50

Winter	(minor)

Winter's	back

Fanfare

Spring's	back

2nd	spring	theme

(cresc.)

cresc.

piu	mosso

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso  








 




















 



 



 



120

109

91

124

96











  





 





      



   

 



    

 

 



   





    



 

  

 





 



   















 

  



 





 









 























 

  





















a	tempo
	=	58

Optional	ending

Spring	again!

tenuto

cresc.



2



Tobias	Good	Boström

Trombone Vårvinter
Late	winter

52

85

75

14

95

26

58

38
























 


 

 














































 











































 






 










 





































 















































 





 










 






















  















































 

 







 































  






 




























 









3

3

	=	54

a	tempo

	=	58

	=	50

	=	58

	=	54
	=	

	=	54

Winter	(minor)

Fanfare

Spring's	back

2nd	spring	theme

Spring	again!

Winter's	back

tenuto

cresc.

cresc.

Piu	mosso

piu	mosso

rit.

Piu	mosso

 


























 



114

109

122 

 







 



 



   







 


 





  
 





 







 














 






 













 


 






























Optional	ending

cresc.







2



Vårvinter
Late	winter

Timpani

Tobias	Good	Boström

31

54

119

59

76

124



 

   



     

 
      

  
    

   
 


 


    

   

   

















  

   



  

     





























 




















 








 






 








 

    





  
























  













3

3

	=	58	=	54	=	
	=	54

	=	54

	=	58

a	tempo

	=	50

Winter's	back

Optional	ending

Spring	again!

Spring's	back

Fanfare

Winter	(minor)

2nd	spring	theme

cresc.

rit.

piu	mosso

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso

 












Tobias	Good	Boström

Glockenspiel Vårvinter
Late	winter

44

98

80

105

93

39

 



















 








































 








  



 

 


















  








 






















  












 



 












 



 




























 














 







 




  





 
























 
























 



3

3

3

3

3

3

a	tempo

	=	58

	=	54

	=	54

	=	58

	=	54

	=	50

	=	 Winter's	back

Spring	again!
Optional	ending

2nd	spring	theme

Winter	(minor)

Spring's	back Piu	mosso

rit.

Piu	mosso

piu	mosso





Violin

Tobias	Good	Boström

Late	winter
Vårvinter

52

71

45

8

57

64

33

19

13 





























 


 


  









 


























 

 
























 


 












 




 




  






















 
















































 








 










 

 













 






 



















 
















 














  


















































3

3

3

3

3

a	tempo

	=	54

	=	50

Spring's	back

Soli

Winter	(minor)

pizz.

arco

cresc.

cresc.

piu	mosso










 

 



 




 









 
 



















  

















 



82

98

116

87

90

120

93

112

76

105

















 


































 
 



 












  

 

    





 







 
 



   

 






 





 







 




 



















 






 










 







 

 

 

 






 










 

 





 









 

 










 



















 









 







 















 







































 





 






















 










 






























 







  


  



 

 











    







 






















 



 



 



 

 






























 





3

33

	=	58

	=	

	=	54

	=	58

	=	54

Winter's	back

Spring	again!

2nd	spring	theme

Soli,	tenuto

Soli

Solo

pizz.

arco

cresc.

dim.

Piu	mosso

rit.

Piu	mosso











2



124              Optional	ending

cresc.

3



Tobias	Good	Boström

Violin	2 Vårvinter
Late	winter

8

55

16

60

70

76

30

49

41































  












 










































 
 














 














 








 






 













 



























 



 

 


















 



  


















 


















































 



 
























  







 














































































 















  






 





























3

3

3

3

3

	=	54

	=	54

a	tempo

	=	50

Spring's	back

Winter	(minor)

pizz.

arco

cresc.Piu	mosso

piu	mosso


 













 




 







  










 
 





 


















124

96

120

101

110

91

82

87

116

 















































 









 



 









 

 

 









 
















  



 

 



 













 






 



 







 



 


 



  







 















 




 

 


  





 

 



 




 

 



 

  


























  





 







 











   


































 











































 

 
 










  

 








 

  

 

 
















 













 

  





 

 


















 





























	=	58

	=	58

	=		=	54

Soli

Optional	ending

Winter's	back

Spring	again!

2nd	spring	theme

arco

pizz.

cresc.

dim.

Piu	mosso

rit.



2



Viola

Tobias	Good	Boström

Vårvinter
Late	winter

62

71

27

8

40

49

14

55

32

 






 




































 










 


 












 

































 



 
















 

 














































 














 



















 


























































 



 



















  




















 
































































 


















 





 























 





 3

3

	=	54

a	tempo

	=	54

	=	50

Soli

Spring's	back

Winter	(minor)

pizz.

cresc.

Piu	mosso

piu	mosso






















 
  


 















 





 









 

 







 












 



110

114

118

127

122

83

77

105

99

94

88







 








































 

 
 



 
  
 
















 

 


  

 


  






 












 





 



 

 







 

 

   







 



 










 

 








 












 









 













 

































































 





  



































































































 






















  







 
 



 






















  

 




 



 

 






























 












	=	54	=	

	=	58

	=	58

2nd	spring	theme

tenuto

Optional	ending

Spring	again!

Winter's	back

arco

arco

pizz.

cresc.

rit.

Piu	mosso

 













2



Tobias	Good	Boström

Violoncello Vårvinter
Late	winter

61

45

54

13

19

7

70

29

36








 















 




































































































 















 

















 







































 



























 





 













 















 



































































































































3

3

	=	54

a	tempo

	=	50

Spring's	back

Winter	(minor)

pizz.

pizz.

arco

cresc.

piu	mosso




 
























 






 













 






 






107

76

123

82

113

89

95

119

100


 







 

















  
 





















 













 
















 

























































 












  
 




 








 























 




 















 



























































  




































 





33 3

	=	54
	=	58

	=	58

	=	

	=	54

Soli,	tenuto Spring	again!

Optional	ending

Soli,	tenuto

Solo

Winter's	back

soli

Soli	w.	Ob.

2nd	spring	theme
pizz.

arco

cresc.

cresc.

rit.

Piu	mosso

Piu	mosso







 



















2



Tobias	Good	Boström

Vårvinter
Late	winter

Contrabass

36

19

7

13

29

62

54

46

71






 





















































 


























































 
 



 
































 
 






















 
















 









 

 



 


 








 





 

 











 














 
















 








 








   



















 



























  










 




























 
















3

	=	54

a	tempo

	=	54

	=	50

Spring's	back

Winter	(minor)

pizz.

arcopizz.

pizz.

cresc.

Piu	mosso

piu	mosso




















































 






















85

104

111

94

78

120









 

   

   

 

 

 

 



 



 






    

  















 























 

 
































 










































































 

















 























	=	58

	=		=	54

	=	58
Spring	again!

Optional	ending

2nd	spring	theme

Winter's	backarco

pizz.
arco

cresc.

Piu	mosso

rit.

 
















2


